Descriptors

Category
GO Schedule

Specifications

Phase
PriVoltage
SecVoltage
KVA

Coil Material
TempRise
ElecShield
Sub Type
Frequency
FrameSize
TempClass
AmbTemp
InsulSys
KFactor
Enclosure Type

Classifications

UL
cUL

electrification.us.abb.com

Catalog No. 9T51B0032G03

Description: 1C,2kVA,120x240-120/240,100C,3R,ES,QB

UPC No 783173008720

AL ER ER | Industrial
FREPEP | solutions

Home > Transformers > Dry Type, Encapsulated, Enclosed > Single-Phase: .050kVA-3kVA and

5kVA-25kVA

ABB's QB single phase transformers feature encapsulated core and coils in a NEMA 3R nonventilated
weatherproof enclosure. Knock outs provided on back and bottom. Mounting holes on side for easy access.

Wiring compartment includes ground stud.

Single-Phase
T5

1
120x240
120/240
2.0 KVA
Cu
100.0 °C
Y
Standard
60 Hz
14250
180.0 °C
40.0 °C
IS-12

K1
NEMA 3R

Yes
Yes

: .050kVA-3kVA and 5kVA-25kVA

by ABB

Created on: 12/05/2025


http://empower.abb.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_NA/p/9T51B0032G03
https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

