



Representative Image

## Catalog No. 9T51B0032G03

**Description:** 1C,2kVA,120x240-120/240,100C,3R,ES,QB

**UPC No** 783173008720

**Home > Transformers > Dry Type, Encapsulated, Enclosed > Single-Phase: .050kVA-3kVA and 5kVA-25kVA**

ABB's QB single phase transformers feature encapsulated core and coils in a NEMA 3R nonventilated weatherproof enclosure. Knock outs provided on back and bottom. Mounting holes on side for easy access. Wiring compartment includes ground stud.

### Descriptors

Category	Single-Phase: .050kVA-3kVA and 5kVA-25kVA
GO Schedule	T5

### Specifications

Phase	1
PriVoltage	120x240
SecVoltage	120/240
KVA	2.0 KVA
Coil Material	CU
TempRise	100.0 °C
ElecShield	Y
Sub Type	Standard
Frequency	60 Hz
FrameSize	14250
TempClass	180.0 °C
AmbTemp	40.0 °C
InsulSys	IS-12
KFactor	K1
Enclosure Type	NEMA 3R

### Classifications

UL	Yes
cUL	Yes